Social Services

Contact Us

Customer Service

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW ABOUT

CORONAVIRUS

CovID-12

Customer service at the Prince George’s County Department of Social Services is our top priority. We want to
ensure that all citizens and residents of Prince George’s County are provided with quality customer service and
treated with dignity and respect. We hope that you’re visit to our offices, your telephone call or communication via
email is pleasant. If not, please contact the Customer Service Unit at 301-909-7025 or email Customer Service.

We will respond to your request within 48 hours.

Interpretation Services

Interpretation Services are available for Non-English Speaking customers. Please contact one of the Local

Offices for assistance.

Program

Main Number

Child Abuse Screening Unit

Child Care Subsidy Program
Temporary Cash Assistance (TCA)
Emergency Food Assistance
Eviction Prevention

Homeless Hotline

Utility Assistance

Phone Number
301-909-7000
301-909-2450
1-866-243-8796
301-909-7000
301-909-7000
301-909-6362
1-888-731-0999
301-909-6300

*§ Enable Google Translate



https://www.princegeorgescountymd.gov/3397/Coronavirus
mailto:pgcdss@dhr.state.md.us
https://www.princegeorgescountymd.gov/Directory.aspx?DID=293

Contact Us

Social Services

Physical Address View Map

805 Brightseat Road
Landover, MD 20785

Directions

Phone: 301-909-7000
Fax: 301-909-7001

Directory
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https://www.princegeorgescountymd.gov/directory.aspx
https://www.google.com/maps/place/805+Brightseat+Road++Landover+MD+20785
https://www.princegeorgescountymd.gov/directory.aspx?did=293

