# **Social Services**



## **Contact Us**

#### **Customer Service**

Customer service at the Prince George's County Department of Social Services is our top priority. We want to ensure that all citizens and residents of Prince George's County are provided with quality customer service and treated with dignity and respect. We hope that you're visit to our offices, your telephone call or communication via email is pleasant. If not, please contact the Customer Service Unit at 301-909-7025 or email <u>Customer Service</u>. We will respond to your request within 48 hours.

## **Interpretation Services**

Interpretation Services are available for Non-English Speaking customers. Please contact one of the <u>Local Offices</u> for assistance.

Program	Phone Number
Main Number	301-909-7000
Child Abuse Screening Unit	301-909-2450
Child Care Subsidy Program	1-866-243-8796
Temporary Cash Assistance (TCA)	301-909-7000
Emergency Food Assistance	301-909-7000
Eviction Prevention	301-909-6362
Homeless Hotline	1-888-731-0999
Utility Assistance	301-909-6300

# **Contact Us**

#### **Social Services**

**Physical Address** 

View Map

805 Brightseat Road Landover, MD 20785

#### **Directions**

Phone: 301-909-7000 Fax: 301-909-7001

**Directory**